
Toronto Sample Program 2017

2 Week Classic Course

Morning Afternoon Evening

Sunday 25 June 2017

Monday 26 June 2017 School Tour & Scavenger Hunt Placement Test & Induction Lesson Evening with Host Family

Tuesday 27 June 2017 Included Half Day Excursion: CN Tower English Lessons Evening with Host Family

Wednesday 28 June 2017 Included Half Day Excursion: Casa Loma English Lessons Evening with Host Family

Thursday 29 June 2017
Included Half Day Excursion: Toronto Zoo OR 

Ontario Science Center
English Lessons Evening with Host Family

Friday 30 June 2017
Included Half Day Excursion: Royal Ontario 

Museum
English Lessons Evening with Host Family

Saturday 01 July 2017 Evening with Host Family

Sunday 02 July 2017 Evening with Host Family

Monday 03 July 2017
Included Half Day Excursion: Ripley's Aquarium of 

Canada
English Lessons Evening with Host Family

Tuesday 04 July 2017
Included Half Day Excursion: Distillery District 

Walking Tour
English Lessons Evening with Host Family

Wednesday 05 July 2017 Sports in the Park English Lessons Evening with Host Family

Thursday 06 July 2017
Included Half Day Excursion: Scarborough Bluffs 

or Woodbine Beach
English Lessons Evening with Host Family

Friday 07 July 2017
Included Half Day Excursion: China Town & 

Kensington Market
English Lessons Evening with Host Family

Saturday 08 July 2017 Evening with Host Family

Sunday 09 July 2017

Included Full Day Excursion: Niagara Falls

Departure

Arrival and Local Orientation

Included Full Day Excursion: Canada's Wonderland theme park

Day with Host Family, or Optional Trip to Toronto Beach (no extra cost)

This is a sample program and all elements may be subject to change.

Lessons may take place in the mornings or afternoons, but at our Toronto school, juniors usually have their lessons in the afternoons.


